503736172 03/14/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3782815

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MARCIN MAMERSKI	03/10/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INTERNATIONAL TOBACCO MACHINERY POLAND SP. Z O. O.	
Street Address:	UL. WARSZTATOWA 19 A	
City:	RADOM	
State/Country:	POLAND	
Postal Code:	26-600	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15069634

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (303)651-9654

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 303-252-8800

Email:docket-oppedahl@oppedahl.comCorrespondent Name:OPPEDAHL PATENT LAW FIRM LLCAddress Line 1:12000 N. PECOS ST, SUITE 252Address Line 4:WESTMINSTER, COLORADO 80234

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P021.P-029 P1118US00	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES ROTH	
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Roth/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/14/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=p029-Mamerski_assignment-SIGNED#page1.tif

PATENT 503736172 REEL: 037972 FRAME: 0174

ASSIGNMENT

Application number: EP15177148.2 07.16.2015

Attorney Docket Number: P021.P-029 P1118US00

I, the person named below, hereby assign to International Tobacco Machinery Poland Sp. z o. o., having an address of ul. Warsztatowa 19 A, 26-600 Radom, Poland ("Assignee"), its successors and assigns my entire right, title and interests in the invention as described in the above-identified patent applications, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said patent applications, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents to issue any patent on said Invention or resulting therefrom to said Assignee or its successors or assigns.

Marcin Mamerski

Printed Name:

Marcin Mamerski

Date:

10.03, 2016

Signature of Witness

KOZŁOWS KI

PATENT REEL: 037972 FRAME: 0175

RECORDED: 03/14/2016